
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:01

Reeks:1

1 107 Verspagen Laurel*        ATLA 10.67 01

2 1865 Vlachos Katerina*        ATLA 10.95 02

3 341 Ventriglia Nora          ATLA 11.47 01

4 1909 Voets Fraukje            ATLA 11.53 01

5 9506 Panis Hielke             NA   16.75 03

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:01

Reeks:2

1 1553 Leinders Julie*          ATLA 10.47 01

2 9504 Lika Erina               NA   10.79 01

3 339 Mebis Lina               ATLA 10.83 01

4 561 Swennen Margo            ADD  10.83 02

5 1210 Raemaekers Tess          AVT  11.97 03

6 1882 Schoups Anne             ATLA 12.57 01

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:01

Reeks:3

1 102 Cardous Marion           ATLA 10.73 02

11/06/10 Grote Prijs 

Verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

1 102 Cardous Marion           ATLA 10.73 02

2 75 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 10.78 02

3 1304 Gendera Fran             ATLA 11.04 01

4 1305 Aelberts Lob             ATLA 11.27 01

5 1348 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 11.41 02

6 715 Kubr Laura               AVT  11.49 01

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:01

Reeks:4

1 40 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 9.87 01

2 70 Daniels Liene            ATLA 10.00 01

3 96 Groenen Suzanne          ATLA 10.33 01

4 76 Merlo Eline              ATLA 10.34 01

5 896 Loomans  Femke           DALO 10.69 01

6 711 Raemaekers Jill          AVT  10.74 01



11/06/10 Grote Prijs 

Verzekeringen Marcel Caenen

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=18:55

Reeks:1

1 453 Vanhengel Maarten        ATLA 10.15 01

2 9521 Spauwen Thomas           NA   10.46 01

3 130 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 10.78 01

4 2258 Lemmens Mike*            ATLA 11.36 01

5 9502 Lika Erald               NA   11.52 01

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=18:55

Reeks:2

1 84 Beenkens Tom*            ATLA 10.66 01

2 70 Milissen Tommy           ATLA 10.80 01

3 9500 Kubr Lucas               NA   11.51 04

4 1919 Ciraldo Fabio*           AVT  11.61 01

5 380 Mebis Luca               ATLA 12.16 03

6 1318 Driesen Sim              ACA  12.48 02

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:05

Reeks:1

1 4475 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 9.86 991 4475 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 9.86 99

2 4868 Reynders Esmee*          ATLA 10.43 00

3 4015 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 10.49 00

4 4195 Teuwen Charlotte         ATLA 11.01 00

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:05

Reeks:2

1 9520 De Wolff Mara            NA   9.50 99

2 4016 Martens Catho            ATLA 9.57 99

3 4869 Reynders Fleur*          ATLA 9.72 99

4 3445 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 10.04 00

5 4997 Graf* Jessica            ATLA 11.19 00

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:05

Reeks:3

1 4908 Avermate Myrthe          ATLA 10.09 00

2 3409 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 10.35 00

3 3717 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 10.45 99

4 5112 Alzer Danique*           ATLA 11.63 99
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:05

Reeks:4

1 4476 Panis Keanne             ATLA 9.20 99

2 3392 Claeys Eline             ATLA 9.68 00

3 4846 Vanaenrode Amelien       AVT  9.75 00

4 3399 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 9.88 00

5 3394 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 10.25 99

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=18:53

Reeks:1

1 9501 Lutgens Daan             NA   9.25 99

2 4508 Wojciechowski Darryl     AVT  9.63 99

3 5097 Schoefs Daan             ADD  10.13 00

4 4708 Hendriks Mike            ATLA 10.25 99

5 4145 Vanhengel Lennert        ATLA 10.95 00

6 5588 Vlachos Georgios*        ATLA 11.19 00

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:1

1 7323 Gregoor Berenike         ATLA 12.15 971 7323 Gregoor Berenike         ATLA 12.15 97

2 6617 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 12.35 98

3 7034 Swennen Anoek            ADD  12.45 98

4 7764 Vanaenrode Marjolein     AVT  12.45 98

5 7031 Marai Alessia            ADD  12.60 98

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:06

Reeks:2

1 6580 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 11.18 97

2 9522 Beumers Daphne           NA   11.61 97

3 7446 Remels Leila             AVT  11.68 97

4 7651 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 11.73 97

5 7957 Dubois Nina*             ATLA 11.97 97

6 7449 Roussard Heleen          AVT  12.10 98

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=19:05

Reeks:1

1 7675 Bijnens Niels            ATLA 11.00 97

2 7006 Groenen Bernard          ATLA 11.62 97

3 7228 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 12.37 98

4 7013 Panis Brecht             ATLA 12.40 98

5 7302 Verschelde Viktor        ATLA 12.65 98



11/06/10 Grote Prijs 
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=19:17

Reeks:1

1 6617 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 10.35m 98

2 7809 Froyen Lisa              ATLA 9.50m 97

3 7651 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 8.76m 97

4 6580 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 8.40m 97

5 7323 Gregoor Berenike         ATLA 7.28m 97

6 7764 Vanaenrode Marjolein     AVT  7.05m 98

7 7034 Swennen Anoek            ADD  6.73m 98

8 7031 Marai Alessia            ADD  6.62m 98

9 7449 Roussard Heleen          AVT  6.00m 98

10 7560 Driesen Loes             ACA  5.66m 97

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=19:32

Reeks:1

1 102 Cardous Marion           ATLA 22.75m 02

2 40 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 22.71m 01

3 70 Daniels Liene            ATLA 21.39m 01

4 711 Raemaekers Jill          AVT  20.25m 014 711 Raemaekers Jill          AVT  20.25m 01

5 1553 Leinders Julie*          ATLA 20.12m 01

6 96 Groenen Suzanne          ATLA 18.02m 01

7 76 Merlo Eline              ATLA 17.28m 01

8 715 Kubr Laura               AVT  16.92m 01

9 561 Swennen Margo            ADD  15.77m 02

10 1304 Gendera Fran             ATLA 14.99m 01

11 1210 Raemaekers Tess          AVT  14.60m 03

12 107 Verspagen Laurel*        ATLA 14.53m 01

13 339 Mebis Lina               ATLA 12.61m 01

14 1909 Voets Fraukje            ATLA 11.95m 01

15 1305 Aelberts Lob             ATLA 11.91m 01

16 896 Loomans  Femke           DALO 10.53m 01

17 9504 Lika Erina               NA   9.95m 01

18 1348 Bruggen Sara             ATLA 9.26m 02

19 75 Cicilia Rune             ATLA 8.82m 02

20 341 Ventriglia Nora          ATLA 7.05m 01

21 9506 Panis Hielke             NA   6.27m 03

22 1882 Schoups Anne             ATLA 5.36m 01
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verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=19:36

Reeks:1

1 4476 Panis Keanne             ATLA 3.95m 99

2 4475 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 3.78m 99

3 4846 Vanaenrode Amelien       AVT  3.73m 00

4 4869 Reynders Fleur*          ATLA 3.52m 99

5 3717 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 3.42m 99

6 3392 Claeys Eline             ATLA 3.40m 00

7 3409 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 3.25m 00

8 3394 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 3.20m 99

9 4015 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 3.16m 00

10 3445 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 3.11m 00

11 4195 Teuwen Charlotte         ATLA 3.08m 00

12 4908 Avermate Myrthe          ATLA 2.90m 00

13 4868 Reynders Esmee*          ATLA 2.80m 00

14 4567 Driesen Jet              ACA  2.77m 99

15 5112 Alzer Danique*           ATLA 2.65m 99

16 3399 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 2.63m 00

17 3399 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 2.63m 00

18 4997 Graf* Jessica            ATLA 2.54m 0018 4997 Graf* Jessica            ATLA 2.54m 00

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=20:00

Reeks:1

1 9501 Lutgens Daan             NA   3'28.22 99

2 4508 Wojciechowski Darryl     AVT  3'29.91 99

3 4633 Pannemans Stef           MACD 3'37.36 00

4 5097 Schoefs Daan             ADD  3'56.93 00

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=20:00

Reeks:1

1 7006 Groenen Bernard          ATLA 3'08.26 97

2 9519 Nuy Rick                 NA   3'13.59 98

3 7385 Monnens Yenthe           GENK 3'20.71 97

4 7302 Verschelde Viktor        ATLA 3'25.40 98

5 7013 Panis Brecht             ATLA 3'40.46 98

6 7228 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 3'45.80 98

7 9512 Wilczek Pascal           NA   3'54.33 97
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1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=19:39

Reeks:1

1 3409 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 3'41.78 00

2 3392 Claeys Eline             ATLA 3'43.88 00

3 9520 De Wolff Mara            NA   3'45.94 99

4 4016 Martens Catho            ATLA 3'56.76 99

5 4475 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 4'02.21 99

6 3717 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 4'07.76 99

7 3399 Merlo Hanne              ATLA 4'08.72 00

8 3445 Bruggen Lien             ATLA 4'09.61 00

9 4567 Driesen Jet              ACA  4'09.82 99

10 4908 Avermate Myrthe          ATLA 4'14.88 00

11 4015 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 4'20.44 00

12 4476 Panis Keanne             ATLA 4'24.30 99

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=20:06

Reeks:1

1 9524 Crombaghs Lotte          NA   3'26.38 97

2 9525 Koot Isabelle            NA   3'37.65 99

3 6617 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 3'40.74 983 6617 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 3'40.74 98

4 6835 Brouwers Chantal*        ATLA 3'41.68 97

5 7034 Swennen Anoek            ADD  3'49.13 98

6 7323 Gregoor Berenike         ATLA 3'52.21 97

7 7559 Clerix Mirte             ACA  3'52.45 98

8 7560 Driesen Loes             ACA  4'03.20 97

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=19:18

Reeks:1

1 7675 Bijnens Niels            ATLA 8.22m 97

2 7228 Breems Benneth*          ATLA 6.56m 98

3 7013 Panis Brecht             ATLA 6.03m 98

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 400 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  13.53 96

2 27 Hauben Lotte             ATLA 14.17 96
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100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:10

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7

1 1541 Moonen Sanne             VAC  12.47 Sen 90

2 1592 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  12.47 Sen 89

3 1428 Haesevoets Eugenia*      LOOI 13.20 Sen 82

4 1534 Massaro Laura            VAC  13.47 Sen 90

5 1203 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 14.02 Sen 78

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:09

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0

1 44 Muermans Maxim           ATLA 12.95 96

2 305 Castermans Martijn       ATLA 13.48 96

3 9509 Guivans Dzintars         NA   15.00 95

4 9508 Heindel Kevin            NA   15.24 96

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:14

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 193 Claes Frederik           ATLA 11.06 Jun 92

2 499 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  11.29 Jun 91

3 120 Heggen Erik              ATLA 11.48 Jun 923 120 Heggen Erik              ATLA 11.48 Jun 92

4 995 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 11.98 Sen 90

5 9510 Oversberg Benjamin       NA   12.45 Jun 91

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=19:43

Reeks:1

1 9501 Lutgens Daan             NA   4.40m 99

2 4508 Wojciechowski Darryl     AVT  3.92m 99

3 5097 Schoefs Daan             ADD  3.31m 00

4 4145 Vanhengel Lennert        ATLA 2.72m 00
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hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=19:46

Reeks:1

1 453 Vanhengel Maarten        ATLA 26.81m 01

2 84 Beenkens Tom*            ATLA 23.40m 01

3 70 Milissen Tommy           ATLA 21.19m 01

4 130 Lambrichts Jorre         ATLA 19.77m 01

5 9500 Kubr Lucas               NA   16.15m 04

6 380 Mebis Luca               ATLA 15.40m 03

7 9502 Lika Erald               NA   13.96m 01

8 1919 Ciraldo Fabio*           AVT  13.23m 01

9 1318 Driesen Sim              ACA  11.83m 02

2258 Lemmens Mike*            ATLA     GP  01

9521 Spauwen Thomas           NA       GP  01

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1

1 244 Venken Laura             ATLA 38.18m Jun 92

2 9526 Hoedemakers Linda        NA   36.97m Jun 92

3 818 Geukens Inge             DALO 36.11m Sen 85

4 2701 Paps Maria               LOOI 20.33m Mas 484 2701 Paps Maria               LOOI 20.33m Mas 48

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=21:02

Reeks:1

1 568 Stockmans Jo             ADD  5.85m +0.0 95

2 567 Albert Brent             ADD  5.34m +0.0 95

3 849 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  4.98m +0.0 96

4 305 Castermans Martijn       ATLA 4.81m +0.0 96

5 736 Clerix Jander            ACA  3.66m +0.0 96

6 9508 Heindel Kevin            NA   3.60m +0.0 96

7 9509 Guivans Dzintars         NA   3.52m +0.0 95

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=21:03

Reeks:1

1 2489 Vermeiren Axel           ATLA 6.02m +0.0 93

2 2445 Jacobs Brett             ADD  5.51m +0.0 94

3 9511 Gensch Artem             NA   4.24m +0.0 94
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kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=20:59

Reeks:1

1 9517 Corstjens Tom            NA   17.03m Sen 85

2 91 Denissen Jelle           LOOI 15.79m Jun 91 6 Kg

3 1024 Geukens Bart             LOOI 13.62m Sen 82

4 9523 Bolk Jarno               NA   13.17m Jun 92 6 Kg

5 1494 Spaepen Pieter           ADD  11.85m Sen 84

6 1361 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 9.53m Sen 82

7 1056 Sels Kristof             DALO 8.96m Sen 82

8 4941 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  8.65m Mas 57

9 4935 Albert Jonny             ADD  8.51m Mas 69

10 9510 Oversberg Benjamin       NA   8.49m Jun 91 6 Kg

11 5725 Neirinck Gert            ACA  6.74m Mas 74

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:05

Reeks:1

1 400 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  10.42m 96

2 9518 Hippe Natpicha           NA   9.50m 95

3 679 Paulissen Nel            AVT  9.11m 95

4 404 Elkadaoui Oumaima        ATLA 7.83m 964 404 Elkadaoui Oumaima        ATLA 7.83m 96

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=20:40

Reeks:1

1 80 Meertens Jinte           ATLA 4'58.09 96

2 8 Geers Janne              SACN 4'58.82 96

3 236 Steegen Sofie            ATLA 5'01.02 96

4 78 Aelbers Riet             ATLA 5'04.54 96

5 706 Nys Jana                 ATLA 5'05.04 95

6 283 Verschelde Laura         ATLA 5'13.63 95

7 66 Chrif Nora*              ATLA 5'14.21 95

8 266 Jans Caro                ATLA 5'57.48 95

9 750 Driesen Femke            ACA  6'00.25 96

1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=20:40

Reeks:1

1 2472 Simoni Kirsten           ATLA 5'05.82 94

2 9529 Jacobi Kirsty            NA   5'20.84 94

3 2327 Vanoppen Sara            ACA  5'21.43 94
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100 meter                 Mas Heren  Uur=20:13

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0

1 5253 Caenen Luc               ATLA 13.26 63

2 5394 Driesen Dimitri          ACA  13.34 70

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=20:44

Reeks:1

1 1815 GREGOIRE Valerie         ARCH 4'46.34 Sen 79

2 1182 Soccol Manuela           ATLA 4'49.00 Sen 88

3 403 Frank Elli*              ATLA 4'51.19 Jun 91

4 112 Schreurs Anne            GENK 5'04.89 Jun 92

5 9527 Franzen Alexandra        NA   5'12.69 Sen 78

6 772 Jacobs Margit            ATLA 5'28.78 Sen 89

7 2470 Brouwers Carin*          ATLA 5'38.89 Mas 64

8 3161 Philippaerts Greta       ACA  6'10.00 Mas 64

9 3162 Uitdebroeks Anja         ACA  6'26.75 Mas 72

1265 Van Oosterwijck Chantal  ADD      NG  Sen 79

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=20:53

Reeks:1Reeks:1

1 43 Cosemans Kris            ATLA 4'28.25 95

2 736 Clerix Jander            ACA  5'05.08 96

3 214 Hardy Tibeau             ATLA 5'05.85 96

4 49 Hermans Robin            ATLA 5'08.04 95

45 Schepers Jeroen          ATLA     NA  95

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=21:00

Reeks:1

1 2273 Aerts Tim                AVT  4'16.20 94

2 2541 Melotte Niels            AVT  4'19.89 93

3 2410 Bijnens Jonas            ATLA 4'20.98 94

4 2634 Smolders Jo              GENK 4'26.01 94

5 2375 Vanstapel Arno           ACA  4'28.05 94

6 2567 Muutjens Michael         ATLA 4'28.06 94

7 2326 Denorme Wouter           VMOL 4'29.38 93

8 9519 Moll Christiaan          NA   4'52.62 94
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1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:00

Reeks:1

1 1805 Bollen Frank             ATLA 3'54.76 Sen 82

2 2744 DEMARS Jeremy            ARCH 4'10.46 Sen 80

3 2320 Max Ruben                ATLA 4'26.06 Sen 86

4 1888 Baccus Sven              GENK 4'34.92 Sen 90

5 1006 Claessens Niky           ATLA 4'36.57 Sen 81

6 1361 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 4'55.58 Sen 82

253 Hauben Cedric            ATLA     NA  Jun 92

544 Chrif Khalil*            ATLA     NG  Jun 92

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:07

Reeks:1

1 2420 Vanhaen Shana            ATLA 59.20 93

2 2118 Ventriglia Anna          ATLA 63.91 93

3 2120 Bergs Kim                ATLA 65.08 93

4 2793 Groenen Martine          ATLA 67.22 94

5 9528 Roelands Kelly           NA   67.87 94

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:25400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:25

Reeks:1

1 1428 Haesevoets Eugenia*      LOOI 63.58 Sen 82

403 Frank Elli*              ATLA     NG  Jun 91

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:31

Reeks:1

1 2232 Scheepers Martijn        SACN 51.91 93

2 2165 Motmans Glenn            AVT  55.62 94

3 2236 Vanhees Thomas           ATLA 55.64 93

4 2285 Spaas Jan                AVT  56.44 94

5 2489 Vermeiren Axel           ATLA 56.48 93

6 9511 Gensch Artem             NA   65.80 94

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:26

Reeks:1

1 1286 Vanhees Wouter           ATLA 52.47 Sen 89

2 460 Dexters Sander           ATLA 58.13 Jun 91

3 544 Chrif Khalil*            ATLA 61.70 Jun 92
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400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:26

Reeks:2

1 499 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  49.27 Jun 91

2 120 Heggen Erik              ATLA 49.87 Jun 92

3 317 Latinne Reynaldo         DCLA 52.04 Jun 92

4 1566 Steyfkens Wouter         RCG  53.38 Sen 78

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:47

Reeks:1

1 567 Albert Brent             ADD  11.07m 95

2 568 Stockmans Jo             ADD  9.87m 95

3 9509 Guivans Dzintars         NA   8.47m 95

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=22:01

Reeks:1

1 9517 Corstjens Tom            NA   48.31m Sen 85

2 1024 Geukens Bart             LOOI 44.71m Sen 82

3 91 Denissen Jelle           LOOI 42.75m Jun 91 1,75 Kg

4 9523 Bolk Jarno               NA   33.18m Jun 92 1,75 Kg

5 1494 Spaepen Pieter           ADD  32.14m Sen 845 1494 Spaepen Pieter           ADD  32.14m Sen 84

6 4934 Schoofs Rene             ADD  28.01m Mas 48

7 1056 Sels Kristof             DALO 27.55m Sen 82

8 1361 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 27.03m Sen 82

9 4941 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  26.94m Mas 57

10 5725 Neirinck Gert            ACA  17.86m Mas 74

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:19

Reeks:1

1 679 Paulissen Nel            AVT  5.49m +0.0 95

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=21:20

Reeks:1

1 2236 Bervoets Lindsey         LOOI 4.57m +0.0 93

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=21:29

Reeks:1

1 818 Geukens Inge             DALO 9.79m Sen 85

2 9530 Vanroose Michelle        NA   9.21m Mas 68

3 1203 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 8.74m Sen 78

4 2701 Paps Maria               LOOI 5.99m Mas 48


